
 

 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 28 September 2015 
 

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analys is. 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
Sep/
Oct 

Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last Market 

28 Mon       

29 Tue       

30 Wed Building Approvals 

 

Engineering Construction 

 

RBA Private Sector Credit 

Aug-15 

 

Jun-15 

 

Aug-15 

NSW res. building approvals 

AUS res. building approvals 

NSW engineering work done 

AUS engineering work done 

AUS private sector credit 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%MoM 

+67.7 

+13.4 

-16.0 

-20.3 

0.6 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0.5 

1 Thur ABS Job Vacancies 

 

Aug-15 NSW Job Vacancies 

AUS Job Vacancies 

%YoY 

%YoY 

+8.1 

+6.6 

- 

- 

2 Fri ABS Retail Trade Aug-15 NSW retail trade 

AUS retail trade 

%YoY 

%YoY 

+5.2 

+4.2 

- 

- 

 

 National  Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 

Sep/
Oct 

Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

28 Mon      

29 

Tue 

EU consumer confidence 

Japan retail trade 

Japan industrial production 

Sep  

Aug 

Aug 

Index  

%YoY 

%YoY 

-6.9 

+1.6 

0.0 

-7.1 

0.5 

0.1 

30 

Wed 

UK GDP (3
rd
 estimate) 

EU Inflation 

EU Unemployment  

Jun Q 

Sep 

Aug  

%QoQ 

%MoM 

%  

0.4 

0.1 

10.9 

0.7 

0.1 

10.9 

1 Thu China Manufacturing PMI (Final) Sep  Index 47.3 47.0 

2 
Fri 

US Non-farm payrolls 

US Unemployment 

Sep 

Sep  

‘000 

%  

173 

5.1 

203 

5.1 

 

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time 


