

## Weekly Economic Calendar

For the week commencing 28 September 2015

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

## Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

, —	20011011110 Galorida. /taotrana									
Sep/ Oct	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator*	Unit	Last	Market			
28	Mon									
29	Tue									
30	Wed	Building Approvals	Aug-15	NSW res. building approvals	%YoY	+67.7	-			
				AUS res. building approvals	%YoY	+13.4	-			
		Engineering Construction	Jun-15	NSW engineering work done	%YoY	-16.0	-			
				AUS engineering work done	%YoY	-20.3	-			
		RBA Private Sector Credit	Aug-15	AUS private sector credit	%MoM	0.6	0.5			
1	Thur	ABS Job Vacancies	Aug-15	NSW Job Vacancies	%YoY	+8.1	-			
				AUS Job Vacancies	%YoY	+6.6	-			
2	Fri	ABS Retail Trade	Aug-15	NSW retail trade	%YoY	+5.2	-			
				AUS retail trade	%YoY	+4.2	-			

National

Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

## Weekly Economic Calendar – International \*

Sep/ Oct	Day	Release	Period	Unit	Last	Market
28	Mon					
29		EU consumer confidence	Sep	Index	-6.9	-7.1
	Tue	Japan retail trade	Aug	%YoY	+1.6	0.5
		Japan industrial production	Aug	%YoY	0.0	0.1
30		UK GDP (3 <sup>rd</sup> estimate)	Jun Q	%QoQ	0.4	0.7
	Wed	EU Inflation	Sep	%MoM	0.1	0.1
		EU Unemployment	Aug	%	10.9	10.9
1	Thu	China Manufacturing PMI (Final)	Sep	Index	47.3	47.0
2		US Non-farm payrolls	Sep	'000	173	203
	Fri	US Unemployment	Sep	%	5.1	5.1

<sup>\*</sup> North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time